, Jun_07 04 08:04a

Director, DNST, CIT, NIH, HHS

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1 ‘

p-3
* JUN-B4-2804 BB:07 P.g2
N . ’
PAGE [ oF
MODIFICATION OF INTERAGERCY AGREERENT 1 2
1. INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NO. 2. MODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. PROJECT/REQUISITION NO.
NRC-1D=02-144 011 0€/0172004 ADMO214¢ dtd 5/26/0¢
© |5.I13SUED BY 6. AGENCY PERFORMING SERVICE
V.5. Nuclear Resgulutory Commission National lneuitute of Health
Divicion of Contracts CMCH) Center of Informstion Technology
Attn: T=7-1~2 6120 £xecutive Biva, Suite 300
Cenzract Management Center #1 Point of Contact: Mr. Paul D. HLll
Washington DC 20353-000) Rockvillec, MD 20852
7. PRQUECT TITLE
MEDIA STREAMING SUPPORT SZRVICES
8. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1Y raquired)
B4R: ¢4015-511160, J0B CODE: Bl458, BOC: 253A
APPN. NO.: X0200 OBLIGATS: 37,000
§. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION
sSer the continuatlon page.
EXZopt 83 provided herin, sf ather tama and conditiom of the agroemont remoin i full force and effadt.
10. BIGNAYTIRE OF PEREON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN DATE 1,8 TURE OF 725010 DAYE
&
W{d‘-‘t)’h &/‘//d%ﬁ m@ % 06-03-2004
11 JYPE NAVE & TITLE N AUTHORZED TO SIGN 1. v
Renltz?fynnett fi{PﬁXn Ly Sy 3. TYPE NAME & TITLE OF FERSON AVTRORIZED TO SIBN

Donald A. King
Cantracring Officer

ADMOO2



Jun 07 04 08:03a N p.2
© 7 " JUN-B4-28D4 ©8:08 ' P.B3

EE

NRC-10-02-144
Modification No. 11
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to revise article V. DURATION OF AGREEMENT, by
axtending ths agraemant for thitty (31) days.

Accordingly, the Interagency Agreement (IA) is revised as follows:

In sccordance article V. entitled “DURATION OF AGREEMENT,” the NRC and NIH hereby
revise the agreemont penod Therefore, article V. DURATION OF AGREEMENT, is deleted

entirely and the foliowing is subslituted in-lieu thersct:

“V., DURATION OF AGREEMENT:

This agreament will be effective on October 1, 2001 and continue through June 30, 2004. This
agreement may be extended to continue these services during subsequem fiscal years by mutual
apreement. The process for any extension will be by NRC initiating a written request for NiH to
accept 2 modificalion of this agreement to Include caverage for the exiension period, and NIH
accepting the modification. In the event either agency intonds 1o termingte this agreement, that
agency will notify the other agency sat least 60-days prior to the intended date of the teminstion.”

The total estimated amount of this agreement (ceiling) for the products/services
ordored, daliverad, and accepted under this aproement is $152,000.

A summary of obligations under this agreement, from date of award through this modification,
is given below:

Total FY 02 obligations $ 80,000
Tota! FY 03 obligations $ 37,000
Tote! FY 04 obligations $ 35,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $152,000
This modification obligates $7,000 in FY'04 funds.

All other terms and canditions remain unchanged except the celling amount which
Increases to $152,000.



